
No. Date Time Organization Name  Eligible for  Recommended 
 Budget ($500,000) 

less 
recommendation 

1 12-Mar-24 3:32 PM Riverhurst Community Hall 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                   $          475,000.00 

2 02-Apr-24 2:01 PM Glendon Agricultural Society 150,000.00$         150,000.00$                $          325,000.00 
3 03-Apr-24 3:13 PM Cold Lake Regional Chamber of Commerce Association 15,000.00$            15,000.00$                   $          310,000.00 
4 24-Jun-24 12:37 PM Sandy Rapids Community Club 25,000.00$            20,000.00$                   $          290,000.00 
5 04-Jul-24 3:34 PM Flat Lake Community Hall Club 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                   $          265,000.00 
6 18-Jul-24 9:48 AM Bonnyville Senior Citizen's Society 15,000.00$            15,000.00$                   $          250,000.00 
7 31-Jul-24 9:57 AM Cold Lake Agricultural Society 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                   $          225,000.00 
8 07-Aug-24 3:34 PM Fort Kent Community Centre Society 25,000.00$            23,900.00$                   $          201,100.00 
9 09-Aug-24 9:27 AM North Shore Heights/Shaw Cho Bay Community Society 5,000.00$               4,500.00$   $          196,600.00 

10 19-Aug-24 11:49 PM Franchere Social Community Centre 5,000.00$               5,000.00$   $          191,600.00 
11 23-Aug-24 10:10 AM Goodridge Social and Agricultural Society 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                   $          166,600.00 
12 23-Aug-24 2:20 PM Alexander Recreation Society 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                   $          141,600.00 
13 26-Aug-24 5:51 PM Dupre Community League 5,000.00$               5,000.00$   $          136,600.00 
14 28-Aug-24 2:26 PM Bonnyville and District Historical Society 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                   $          111,600.00 
15 30-Aug-24 10:48 AM Ardmore Community Society 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                   $             86,600.00 
16 30-Aug-24 2:50 PM Cherry Grove Recreation and Agricultural Society 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                   $             61,600.00 
17 03-Sep-24 12:24 PM Eastbourne Community Club 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                   $             36,600.00 
18 04-Sep-24 8:01 AM Beaverdam Community Society 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                   $             11,600.00 
19 04-Sep-24 4:05 PM Bonnyville & District Chamber of Commerce 15,000.00$            15,000.00$                  -$              3,400.00 
20 10-Sep-24 11:35 AM Tri-Town Museum Society (o/a Cold Lake Museum Society) 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                  -$            28,400.00 
21 10-Sep-24 12:11 PM Willow Prairie Agricultural Society/Willow Prairie Senior Citizens Club 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                  -$            53,400.00 
22 12-Sep-24 2:39 PM Cold Lake Senior Citizens Society 15,000.00$            15,000.00$                  -$            68,400.00 
23 13-Sep-24 1:08 PM Glendon and District Senior Citizen's Club 15,000.00$            15,000.00$                  -$            83,400.00 
24 15-Sep-24 10:24 AM Land of the Lakes Recreation Association 1982 25,000.00$            25,000.00$                  -$          108,400.00 

Total Grant Applications 615,000.00$         608,400.00$               -$          108,400.00 

Grant Policy Requirements:
First Come, First Serve
Mandatory items: proof of active society registration with the province; signed AGM minutes; previous year Financial Statement; 
current board members list; 3-year sustainability plan
Demonstrate Financial Need
Demonstrate where the current operating shortfall exists
Demonstrate why they are not using any other available funds (ie. Savings, reserves, etc)
Demonstrate how they are working towards being self-sustaining (Financial Sustainability Plan)
Actively looking for or have community partnerships
Submission of a brief report of where 2023 operating grant funds were used

Evaluation Results of the 2024 M.D. Community Association Operating Grant

Crane Lake Advisory & Stewardship Society
Bonnyville Agricultural Society
Ardmore Senior Citizens Club
Lessard Community Centre

Did Not Apply
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